
Fall 2017 Semester

Credential & MED Master Course Schedule
CRN  Course Title Meeting RoomInstructor CommentsCreditEnrolled

EDR - Education: Research

EDR 601-0 320994 STAFFACTION RESEARCH & ORAL PRESENT0 / 20  By Arrangement

EDR 603-0 120995 StantonIND RESEARCH PAPER & ORAL PRE2 / 20  By Arrangement

CRN  Course Title Meeting RoomInstructor CommentsCreditEnrolled

EDSP - Education: Specialist Cred

EDSP 204-1 221105 Hold for COCMorganINTRO TO TEACHING DIVERSE POP4 / 10 M SU 2021700-1750

EDSP 204-2 221106 Hold for COCChittickINTRO TO TEACHING DIVERSE POP1 / 10 T SU 2021700-1750

EDSP 301-1 320997 MorganTYPICAL/ATYPIC DEV  DIV LEARN3 / 10 M SU 2021800-2050

EDSP 301-2 320998 ChittickTYPICAL/ATYPIC DEV  DIV LEARN1 / 10 T SU 2021800-2050

EDSP 500-1 321014 Contact Ann McKellarSTAFFEARLY CHILDHOOD FWK SEMINAR0 / 20  By Arrangement

EDSP 501-1 321015 JaegerPLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM5 / 15 M GH 1271800-2050

EDSP 501-2 321016 JaegerPLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM1 / 15 T GH 1271800-2050

EDSP 502-1 321017 StantonCREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV4 / 15 W GM 2031800-2050

EDSP 502-2 321018 SchumacherCREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV0 / 15 R BETA 1011800-2050

EDSP 525-1 321019 Meets the second half of semesterMorganADV CURRIC MTHD SPEC POPULATIO4 / 25 W ALPHA 1011800-2200

EDSP 526-1 321020 Meets the first half of semesterCallCASE MGMT, ASSESSMENT, COLLABO4 / 25 W GH 0021800-2200

EDSP 551-1 321021 NelsonLANGUAGE AND CULTURE4 / 15 W FH 2011800-2050

EDSP 551-2 321022 ChowLANGUAGE AND CULTURE0 / 15 R SU 2021800-2050

EDSP 551-3 321023 STAFFLANGUAGE AND CULTURE0 / 0  By Arrangement

EDSP 560-1 421024 HanleyLITERACY INST IN DIVERSE CLASS5 / 25 T LBART 1231800-2130

EDSP 568-1 321025 BrownOBSERV & ASSESSM/YOUNG CHILD1 / 25 R GH 2151800-2050

EDSP 580-1 121026 $275 FeeJaegerTPA PRACTICUM: STU TCHG I ELEM5 / 25 M GH 1271701-1750

EDSP 584-1 621027 $200 FeeHessSTUDENT TEACHING-SPECIAL EDUCA4 / 99  By Arrangement

EDSP 584-2 621028 $200 FeeHessSTUDENT TEACHING-SPECIAL EDUCA4 / 99  By Arrangement

CRN  Course Title Meeting RoomInstructor CommentsCreditEnrolled
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Fall 2017 Semester

Credential & MED Master Course Schedule
EDUC - Education: Credential

EDUC 200-1 121230 SchumacherTHE TEACHER & TECHNOLOGY18 / 15 WEB By Arrangement

EDUC 200-2 121231 SchumacherTHE TEACHER & TECHNOLOGY19 / 15 WEB By Arrangement

EDUC 204-1 221103 Hold for COCMorganINTRO TO TEACHING DIVERSE POP12 / 10 M SU 2021700-1750

EDUC 204-2 221104 Hold for COCChittickINTRO TO TEACHING DIVERSE POP19 / 10 T SU 2021700-1750

EDUC 301-1 321036 MorganTYPICAL/ATYPIC DEV  DIV LEARN16 / 10 M SU 2021800-2050

EDUC 301-2 321037 ChittickTYPICAL/ATYPIC DEV  DIV LEARN16 / 10 T SU 2021800-2050

EDUC 501-1 321057 JaegerPLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM10 / 15 M GH 1271800-2050

EDUC 501-2 321058 JaegerPLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM11 / 15 T GH 1271800-2050

EDUC 502-1 321059 StantonCREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV7 / 15 W GM 2031800-2050

EDUC 502-2 321060 SchumacherCREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV13 / 15 R BETA 1011800-2050

EDUC 522-1 221061 Meets first half of semesterSchulteisELEMENTARY MATH & SCIENCE14 / 25 M GH 1211800-2130

EDUC 523-1 221062 Meets second half of semesterGulloELEMENTARY INTEGRATED METHODS14 / 25 M SU 2031800-2130

EDUC 524-1 421063 StantonSECONDARY CURRICULUM/METHODS13 / 25 M ADMIN 1001800-2130

EDUC 551-1 321064 NelsonLANGUAGE AND CULTURE8 / 15 W GH 1231800-2050

EDUC 551-2 321065 ChowLANGUAGE AND CULTURE12 / 15 R SU 2021800-2050

EDUC 551-3 321066 STAFFLANGUAGE AND CULTURE0 / 15 R GH 1231800-2050

EDUC 560-1 421067 HanleyLITERACY INST IN DIVERSE CLASS13 / 25 T LBART 1231800-2130

EDUC 570-1 421068 BennettCONTENT AREA LITERACY INSTRUCT12 / 25 W GH 1261800-2130

EDUC 580-1 121069 $275 FeeJaegerTPA PRACTICUM: STU TCHG I ELEM11 / 25 M GH 1271701-1750

EDUC 581-1 121070 $275 FeeFrankeTPA PRACTICUM: STU TCHG I SEC12 / 25 W SU 2031701-1750

EDUC 582-1 621071 $200 FeeHessSTUDENT TCHG: ELEMENTARY24 / 99  By Arrangement

EDUC 582-2 621072 $200 FeeHessSTUDENT TCHG: ELEMENTARY25 / 99  By Arrangement

EDUC 583-1 621073 $200 FeeHessSTUDENT TCHG: SECONDARY11 / 99  By Arrangement

EDUC 583-2 621074 $200 FeeHessSTUDENT TCHG: SECONDARY11 / 99  By Arrangement

CRN  Course Title Meeting RoomInstructor CommentsCreditEnrolled

EDSP - Education: Specialist Cred

EDSP 592-1 321029 Meets second half of the semesterBrownASSESS OF INDUCT/PROF DEV PT I15 / 25 R  1800-2050
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Fall 2017 Semester

Credential & MED Master Course Schedule
CRN  Course Title Meeting RoomInstructor CommentsCreditEnrolled

EDUC - Education: Credential

EDUC 592-1 321075 Meets second half of the semensterBrownASSESS OF INDUCT/PROF DEV PT I5 / 25 R GH 1211800-2050

CRN  Course Title Meeting RoomInstructor CommentsCreditEnrolled

EDUI - Education: Induction

EDUI 507-1 221076 $600 IAF Fee/Meets second half of the semesterBrownNEW TEACHER SUPPORT SEM I5 / 20  By Arrangement

EDUI 507-OL2 221077 $600 IAF FeeBrownNEW TEACHER SUPPORT SEM I0 / 20 WEB By Arrangement

EDUI 509-1 121078 $600 IAF Fee/Meets second half of the semesterDavenportNEW TEACHER SUPPORT SEM III22 / 20  By Arrangement

EDUI 509-2 121079 $600 IAF FeeDavenportNEW TEACHER SUPPORT SEM III0 / 20  By Arrangement
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